
 

 

  

 
Effective 
June 1, 

2016 

Effective 
January 1, 

2017 

Effective 
January 1, 

2018 

3 Month Pass: 
Adult 
Senior 
Youth/Student 
Child 

 
133.10 

99.76 
99.76 
66.43 

 
139.76 
104.76 
104.76 

69.76 

 
146.67 
110.00 
110.00 

73.33 
12 Month Pass: 
Adult 
Senior 
Youth/Student 
Child 

 
380.95 

 285.71 
285.71 
190.48 

 
400.24 
300.00 
300.00 
200.00 

 
420.24 
315.00 
315.00 
210.00 

2. Annual (12 Month) Pass Holders 
Annual (12 Month) pass holders receive a 5% discount on recreation program fees - 
nontransferable 
3. Group Pass Incentives 
Discounted rates on three or 12 month memberships for access to the ice arena and aquatic 
centre for businesses and organizations operating within the District of Squamish.  
5-10  membership passes =  5% discount 
11-25 membership passes = 10% discount 
26 + membership passes = 25% discount 
4. Financial Assistance - Recreation Access Pass 
Approved Recreation Access Program participants receive 50% discount on registered recreation 
programs - limited to two Recreation Access Program participants per program. 
Approved Recreation Access Program applicants receive 50% discount on admission and pass 
fees for swimming, skating and cannot be combined with any other discounted offers. 
5. Other Rates (taxes included) 
Replacement Card (first card free) 
Lock/Towel Rental  
Lock/Towel Rental Deposit 
Toonie Skate (at designated times) 
Toonie Swim (at designated times) 

 
 5.00 
1.50 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

 
5.00 
1.50 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

 
5.00 
1.50 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

6. Grade 6 Get Active Card -  
No Charge 
Eligible Grade 6 students 

unlimited free admissions 

Passes are non – refundable and non-transferable   
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