	Effective June 1, 2016	Effective January 1, 2017	Effective January 1, 2018
3 Month Pass:			
Adult	133.10	139.76	146.67
Senior	99.76	104.76	110.00
Youth/Student	99.76	104.76	110.00
Child	66.43	69.76	73.33
12 Month Pass:			
Adult	380.95	400.24	420.24
Senior	285.71	300.00	315.00
Youth/Student	285.71	300.00	315.00
Child	190.48	200.00	210.00

2. Annual (12 Month) Pass Holders

Annual (12 Month) pass holders receive a 5% discount on recreation program fees - nontransferable

3. Group Pass Incentives

Discounted rates on three or 12 month memberships for access to the ice arena and aquatic centre for businesses and organizations operating within the District of Squamish.

- 5-10 membership passes = 5% discount
- 11-25 membership passes = 10% discount
- 26 + membership passes = 25% discount

4. Financial Assistance - Recreation Access Pass

Approved Recreation Access Program participants receive 50% discount on registered recreation programs - limited to two Recreation Access Program participants per program.

Approved Recreation Access Program applicants receive 50% discount on admission and pass fees for swimming, skating and cannot be combined with any other discounted offers.

5. Other Rates (taxes included)			
Replacement Card (first card free)	5.00	5.00	5.00
Lock/Towel Rental	1.50	1.50	1.50
Lock/Towel Rental Deposit	2.00	2.00	2.00
Toonie Skate (at designated times)	2.00	2.00	2.00
Toonie Swim (at designated times)	2.00	2.00	2.00

6. Grade 6 Get Active Card -

No Charge
Eligible Grade 6 students

unlimited free admissions

Passes are non – refundable and non-transferable